
 
Subject to change 

 

THURSDAY 31st AUGUST 
OPEN SINGLES CLASS 

 

First run 7.30am. 
 
1. Ms. R. Spooner Hayfield Selected 
2. P. R. Wood Derwent Joe 
3. S. Allen Leek Tan Hill Max 
4.  J. Mellor Hayfield Selected 
5.  S. Cottrell Congleton Selected 
6. Ms. R. Dugmore Scarborough Burndale Wren 
7.  T. W. Longton Quernmore Luna   
8.  G. Fearon Keswick Smarty   
9.  S. Duckworth Haslingden Selected 
10.  J. Scriven Skipton Treflys Taff 
11.  Mrs. S. Duckworth Haslingden Selected 
12. D. Bristow York Moss   
13. P. Johnson Burton-on-Trent Selected 
14. S. Walton Goole Scalpsie Maid 
15.  G. E. Birchenall Chinley Selected 
16. F. Cleary Garstang Roy   
17. T. Chamberlain Todmorden Jet 
18. C. Pickford Rainow Rainow Liz 
19. Ms. T. Bennett Malton Ellin Vannin Kay 
20. S. N. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected 
21. Ms. T. Fielding Quernmore Lucy 
22. W. Allen Leek Sally 
23. N. Bennett Lancaster Cap 
24 R. Saxon Blackshaw Moor Don 
25. Ms. R. Dugmore Scarborough Aughafoy Fern 
26. C. Pickford Rainow Peg 
27.  Ms. S. Varney Kilburn Ruby 
28. G. E. Birchenall Chinley Selected 
39. F. Cleary Garstang Selected 
30. G. Fearon Keswick Dave   
31. S. Duckworth Haslingden Selected 
32. S. Allen Leek Jet 
33. D. Bristow York Sweep 
34.  Mrs. S. Duckworth Haslingden Selected 
35. Ms. R. Spooner Hayfield Selected 
36.  S. Walton Goole Sango Jim 
37. S. Wainwright Ashopton Mick 
38. Ms. T. Fielding Quernmore Bob 
39.  J. Mellor Hayfield Selected 
40. S. Cottrell Congleton Selected 
41 P. Johnson Burton-on-Trent Selected 
42. S. N. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected 
43. Andrew Heathcote Macclesfield Meg 
44. T. W. Longton Quernmore Castor 
45. T. Chamberlain Todmorden Billie 
46. J. Scriven Skipton Mynach Kim 
47. W. Young Scarborough Far Slack Tizz 
48. D Wood Derwent Polly 
49.  Ms. T. Bennett Malton Bell 
 

OPEN DOUBLES CLASS 
 
To be run at lunchtime following the best conditioned classes. 
 
 1. T. W. Longton Quernmore Tiff & Lucy 
 
 



 
Subject to change 

FRIDAY 1st SEPTEMBER 
OPEN SINGLES CLASS 

 

First run 7.30am. 
 

1. J. Elkin Hilderstone Selected 
2. Mrs. K. Cropper Shap Jacobsdale Gin 
3. G. Miller  Penruddock Barney 
4. J. Gilman Bosley Jim 
5. P. Simpson Dacre Heyshaw Belle 
6. C. Townson Oakworth Selected 
7. A. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected 
8. A. Temple Holmrook Jan 
9. O. Walters Oughtibridge Megan 
10. M. Hallam Whaley Bridge Selected 
11. J. Alton Sheffield Selected 
12.  P. Rigby Kendal Selected 
13. F. Satterthwaite Brough Tweed 
14. Mrs. C. Mellin Oakworth Selected 
15. A. Kyme Lumb Meg 
16. M. Day Harbottle June 
17.  J. Harrison Lancaster Jill 
18.  W. Hurley Macclesfield Joe 
19. M. Banham Chipstead Selected 
20. A. Parker Downham Selected 
21. Ms. R. Newsome Lumb Merc 
22. A. Ledgar Macclesfield Tip 
23.  J. Elkin Hilderstone Selected 
24. J. Alton Sheffield Selected 
25. Mrs. C. Mellin Oakworth Selected 
26. Mrs. J. Gilman Bosley Rita 
27. M. Hallam Whaley Bridge Selected 
28. Ms. E. Jane Cumberworth  Roy 
29. P. Rigby Kendal Selected 
30. J. Gilman Bosley Harry 
31. J. Harrison Lancaster Scott 
32. A. Wilkinson Thurgoland Pip 
33. C. Townson Oakworth Selected 
34. P. Simpson Dacre Heyshaw Bill 
35. Mrs. K. Cropper Shap Niro Mel 
36. Ms. E. Hill Holmrook Malta Beth 
37. M. Day Harbottle Wolfie 
38. A. Kyme Lumb Annie 
39. A. Parker Downham Selected 
40. R. A. Priestley Bamford Selected 
41. F. Satterthwaite Brough Joe 
42. A. Ledgar Macclesfield Rolo 
43. P. R. Wood Derwent Bell 
44. G. Miller Penruddock Pik 
45. W. Hurley Macclesfield Jack 
46. M. Banham Chipstead Selected 
47. O. Walters Oughtibridge Parksfarm Sweep 
48. Ms. S. Thomson Quernmore Indy 
49. Alan Heathcote Macclesfield Roy 
50. A. Temple Holmrook Marchup Ann 
51. Ms. R. Newsome Lumb Mia 
 

OPEN DOUBLES CLASS 
 

1. J. Gilman Bosley Harry & Moss 
2. Mrs. K. Cropper Shap                         Jacobsdale Gin & Niro Mel 
3. A. Wilkinson Thurgoland Grace & Pip 
4. G. Miller Penruddock Barney & Pik 
 



 
 

To be run after completion of open class on Friday, time permitting 
 

BEGINNERS CLASS 
 

Neither handler or dog to have won anything other than beginner, nursery, or novice prizes.  
Pre enter or enter on the field. 

 
Running order to be drawn on the field and run after completion of open class.  

 
1. T. Wainwright Ashopton Nel 
2.  Ms. C. Elkin Hilderstone Mirk 
 

 
 
 

SATURDAY 2nd SEPTEMBER 
LOCAL CLASS 

 

First run 7.00am.  
 
 1. Ms. R. Spooner Hayfield Selected 
 2. O. Walters Oughtibridge Megan 
 3. J. Mellor Hayfield Selected 
 4. P. R. Wood Derwent Joe 
 5. G. E. Birchenall Chinley Selected 
 6. S. Wainwright Ashopton Mick 
 7.  A. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected 
 8. S. N. Wilkinson  Thurgoland Selected 
 9. Ms. R. Spooner Hayfield Selected 
10. D. Wood Derwent Polly 
11. J. Mellor Hayfield Selected 
12. P. R. Wood Derwent Bell 
13. O. Walters Oughtibridge Parksfarm Sweep 
14. A. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected  
15. G. E. Birchenall Chinley Selected 
16.  S. N. Wilkinson Thurgoland Selected 
17. R. A. Priestley Bamford Selected 
18. S. Wainwright  Ashopton  Lucy 

 


